
 

 

Match Card due by 9:00 P:M on Tuesday 

Only if necessary       e-mail to: omsccmatchcard@gmail.com     

 

Ontario Masters Softball Cricket Clubs 
2018 Match Card for (team name): 

Match Won By:                                 
                                                                          

Division   1 & 2 
Over 50 

Date:                                      Umpire(s): Toss Won By:                                             Bat: Yes / No 

Home Team:                                                   Away Team:                                                                Ground: 

 Players’ Correct Names How Out Fielder Bowler Runs O M R WKTS WD NB 

1            

2            

3            

4            

5            

6            

7            

8            

9            

10            

11            

12            

 
Name changes CANNOT be made after 

Match Card is handed over unless both 
captains agree & initial the change before 
start of play. 

 
DNS:  DID NOT SHOW 
DNB:  DID NOT BAT 
If left blank, DNS will 
apply 

Subtotal 
       

Wides    

Leg Byes  

Byes  

No Balls   

Home Captain Signature Away Captain Signature 
 

 

 
Total Score 

 

  
    Opponent Score 

 

Comments 
 
 

 
 Points Information 
 Home Away Win or Walk Over 6 

Points   
Rain Out or Draw 3 

Default (minus)         -3 

Input your team’s match card first, scan or take a picture 
then upload to OMSCC website: www.omscc.ca 
 
Take a picture of the opposing team’s match card  
for your records and upload to the website 
 

 Bonus  0 

 

Umpire(s) Signature Umpire(s) Comments 

1. 
 

2. 

 

Syed Hamid

Krishna Sarju

Gerrard Austin

Eoin Pollard
Anil Kumar

Ganesh Sarju

Shazim Baksh

Zaheer Ali

Andy narayan

Deonarine Sukhoo

Sanjay Kumar

Chandradatt Bidur

June 24th.2018

Anil Srrcharran

3 3

Match Rain Out.


